
Application Deadline Fee Deadline Meeting Date

Friday, December 16, 2022 Tuesday, December 20, 2022 Wednesday, Jaunary 11, 2023

Friday, January 6, 2023 Thursday, January 12, 2023 Wednesday, February 1, 2023

Friday, February 3, 2023 Thursday, February 9, 2023 Wednesday, March 1, 2023

Friday, March 10, 2023 Thursday, March 16, 2023 Wednesday, April 5, 2023

Friday, April 7, 2023 Thursday, April 13, 2023 Wednesday, May 3, 2023

Friday, May 12, 2023 Thursday, May 18, 2023 Wednesday, June 7, 2023

Friday, June 9, 2023 Thursday, June 15, 2023 Wednesday, July 5, 2023

Friday, July 7, 2023 Thursday, July 13, 2023 Wednesday, August 2, 2023

Friday, August 11, 2023 Thursday, August 17, 2023 Wednesday, September 6, 2023

Friday, September 8, 2023 Thursday, September 14, 2023 Wednesday, October 4, 2023

Friday, October 6, 2023 Thursday, October 12, 2023 Wednesday, November 1, 2023

Friday, November 17, 2023 Tuesday, November 21, 2023 Wednesday, December 13, 2023

Historic Landmark Commission 2023
Meeting Dates & Deadlines

Fees for the Historic Landmark Commission must be paid in full prior to the fee deadline to be placed on the agenda 
for the corresponding HLC meeting.


